
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Pola de Allande 11:00
Salida Tc 1 24,720 24,720 00:30 49,44 11:30

Tc-1 28,881 11:30

Salida Tc 2 6,189 35,070 00:49 42,94 12:19

Tc-2 22,147 12:19

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 6,343 28,490 00:41 41,69 13:00
Reagrupamiento Pola de Allande 51,028 37,252 88,280 01:00

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 14:00
Salida Tc 3 1,040 1,040 00:03 20,80 14:03

Tc-3 32,147 14:03

Salida Tc-4 1,483 33,630 00:55 36,69 14:58

Tc-4 16,616 14:58

3 Entrada Reagrupamiento 1,714 18,330 00:32 34,37 15:30
Reagrupamiento Cangas del Narcea 48,763 4,237 53,000 01:15

4 Salida Reagrupamiento 16:45
Salida Tc 5 4,750 4,750 00:07 40,71 16:52

Tc-5 16,653 16:52

Salida Tc 6 3,167 19,820 00:33 36,04 17:25

Tc-6 28,286 17:25

Salida Tc 7 10,814 39,100 00:56 41,89 18:21

Tc-7 45,626 18:21

5 Fin Rallye - Pola de Allande 0,234 45,860 01:09 39,88 19:30
Pola de Allande 90,565 18,965 109,530

Pola de Allande 190,356 60,454 250,810
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